

## New Orleans Guest House Announces Support for Saints and Sinners Literary Festival

LBGTQ Literary Festival In NOLA

NEW ORLEANS, LA, UNITED STATES, March 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Karen Brem, Marketing Director for the New Orleans Guest House, is excited to announce the hotel's support for the highly anticipated return of the Saints and Sinners Literary Festival, taking place in the historic French Quarter from March 22-24, 2024. The festival, renowned for its celebration of the LGBTQ literary world, promises to be a vibrant convergence of writers, readers, and literary enthusiasts.



The festival, open to everyone with an interest in contemporary literature and writing, is set to feature a who's who of the LGBTQ literary community. It provides a unique platform for writers

"

Poetry is when an emotion has found its thought and the thought has found words."

-Robert Frost

of short fiction, poetry, music, and plays to engage in meaningful dialogue, share their work, and find inspiration among like-minded individuals.

"As a supporter of the arts and the LGBTQ community, the New Orleans Guest House is delighted to welcome guests participating in this significant cultural event," said Karen Brem. "We believe that the Saints and Sinners Literary

Festival not only enriches our vibrant city but also fosters an inclusive space for creative expression and collaboration."

Attendees of the festival can look forward to a dynamic schedule of events designed to stimulate creative thought and foster connections within the writing community. From in-depth discussions on contemporary literary trends to hands-on craft sessions aimed at honing writing

skills, the festival offers something for every literary enthusiast.

For more information about the Saints and Sinners Literary Festival and to register for the event, please visit www.neworleans.com/event/saints-%2b-sinners-literary-festival/3259/. Guests interested in staying at the New Orleans Guest House during the festival are encouraged to book their accommodations early, as availability is limited.



Acceptance Shared

## About New Orleans Guest House

The New Orleans Guest House is a charming hotel located in the heart of New Orleans, offering guests a cozy and affordable stay with easy access to the city's most famous attractions, including the French Quarter. Known for its friendly staff and clean accommodations, the New Orleans Guest House prides itself on being a welcoming place for visitors from all walks of life.

Karen Brem New Orleans Guest House +1 (504)566-1177 neworleansguest.house Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/696937596

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.